
12.06.2023

8.55-
10.15

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.25-
14.45

15.00-
16.20

16.25-
17.45

17.50-
19.10

19.15-
20.35

по
не
де
ль
ни

к
СУ 2109

Сварочное производство 
Балахонов В.Д. 
Дистанционно

МДК 01.01 Джаналиев 
Р.Г. Дистанционно

Механика Смирнова Т.В. 
Дистанционно



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

вт
ор
ни

к
СУ 2109
Электроника и 

электротехника Семенов 
А.П. 222

Механика Смирнова Т.В. 
120



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

ср
ед
а

СУ 2109
ФОК Физическая 

культура Коленко А.В.

МДК 01.01 Джаналиев 
Р.Г. 222

Механика Смирнова Т.В. 
120

Сварочное производство 
Балахонов В.Д. 112



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

че
тв
ер
г

СУ 2109

МДК 01.01 Джаналиев 
Р.Г. 307б

МДК 02.01 Джаналиев 
Р.Г. 405

МДК 02.01 Джаналиев 
Р.Г. 405

История Валиева Л.К. 
307а



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

пя
тн
иц

а
СУ 2109

Иностранный язык 2 
подгруппа Ишангалиева 

А.Р. 102а

Электроника и 
электротехника Семенов 

А.П. 222

Электроника и 
электротехника Семенов 

А.П. 222



12.06.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

су
бб
от
а

СУ 2109
Инженерная графика 1 

подгруппа Шмелева  Е.Д. 
101

Иностранный язык 1 
подгруппа Ишангалиева 

А.Р. 306а

Электротехника и 
электроника Семенов 

А.П. 222

Инженерная графика 2 
подгруппа Шмелева Е.Д. 

101


